CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

ISIN: VGG2161P1403

Overview

2024/07/16 20:49:25

Price
1.23 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: G2161P140

4.24% (0.05)

ISIN VGG2161P1403
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.22 USD (300)
1.24 USD (900)
1.13 USD

1.24 USD

1.13 USD

1.18 USD
1.189972 USD
191,598
227,983.42
858

103

6,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG2161P1403&ID_NOTATION=241471747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10505c1612c1c520b7adfecd312aeb86caba5878afc8ea862423de57dfd9bde2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac206c99fe32f9dc8&time=1721243394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8552a85417d5b8f585807f003a0a3f283f21a0db5e75ddcd7bdb6b584a90182b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea2e5fe580118ff0a&time=1721243394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661f95d62f096b4cbf473d08e9dbac3ba0da889a133175af93eeee0633934f44&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4693f2c0c241d7c59&time=1721243394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15df5e3b64a4e6ff1b95f2067021c79c8921660177a4b8fb607db0e24fac6089&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7afc9613ac4e1cd76&time=1721243394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16a708147ce63fe195cceadb1050d2f8246851a4a0af45edfe66248dd7f0475d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=244dae1a99ee9bfda&time=1721243394&tool=RSC

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Details

2024/07/16 20:49:25

Price
1.23 USD

Difference

General attributes

4.24% (0.05)

ISIN VGG2161P1403
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.22 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.24 USD (900)
Open 1.13 USD
High 1.24 USD
Low 1.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.18 USD
VWAP 1.189972 USD
Volume (pcs) 191,598
Trading volume 227,983.42
Number of trades 858
Last size 103
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -37.23% -75.92% -99.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.70 -3.72 -748.82
Beta 1.69 1.69 2.30
Volatility 111.32 146.92  138.66

CESKAS

spofitelna

6,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.16 USD (2,086,366)
1.10 USD (760,775)
1.35 USD (876,247)
2.23 USD (678,509)

3.37 USD (2024/04/16)
0.94 USD (2024/05/02)
9.38 USD (2023/08/21)
0.94 USD (2024/05/02)

All listings for CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/16 14:06 1.002 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/16 20:04 1.102 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 20:49 1.23 USD
Munich 2024/07/16 08:04 1.10 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/16 08:16 1.032 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/16 20:30 1.124 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 2
0.00 5
0.23 858
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=241471747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403717120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319968133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406440377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324794106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380587896

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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